P05000108580

(Requestor's Name)
(Àddress)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.

Office Use Only



05/12/11--01012--026 **35.00

nng



The lan

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section

Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORATION: CMT PUBLICATIONS, INC.

DOCUMENT NUMBER: _____ P05000108580

3-42-0

いたのであるのもので

1

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Charles Martin Trautschold

Name of Contact Person

CMT PUBLICATIONS, INC.

Firm/ Company

25 Forest View Way

Address

Ormond Beach, FL 32174

City/ State and Zip Code

martin.trautschold@gmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Charles Martin Trautschold Name of Contact Person		at (386)3 Area Code & Daytime Tel	34-6434
Enclosed is a chec	ck for the following amount r	nade payable to the Florida Depar	tment of State:
☑ \$35 Filing Fee	☐ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
<u>Mailing A</u>	ddress	Street Address	
Amendme	nt Section	Amendment Section	
Division o	f Corporations	Division of Corporations	
P.O. Box 6	5327	Clifton Building	
Tallahasse	e, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circl	le

Tallahassee, FL 32301

	Articles of Amendment	
	to	т. Таку Ф. д.
	Articles of Incorporation	n the second
	of	
	BLICATIONS, INC.	n 11 MAY 12 PM 3:55
(<u>Name of Corporation as curr</u>	rently filed with the Florids	a Dept. of State Scher PM 3
P05	5000108580	SALASSA CAL
(Document Nu	mber of Corporation (if know	wn)
ursuant to the provisions of section 607.100 mendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:	06, Florida Statutes, this <i>Fl</i>	orida Profit Corporation adopts the follow
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	of the corporation:	
		The new
ame must be distinguishable and contain bbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the ame must contain the word "chartered," "pro-	e designation "Corp," "Inc,	," or "Co". A professional corporation
 bbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the ame must contain the word "chartered," "produces and the most contain the word "chartered," "produces and the second structure of the second str	e designation "Corp," "Inc, ofessional association," or plicable: <u>ET ADDRESS</u>) <u></u> <u>e:</u> <u>ICE BOX</u>) <u></u> <u>registered office address in</u>	" or "Co". A professional corporation the abbreviation "P.A."
 bbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the ame must contain the word "chartered," "pros. Enter new principal office address, if apprincipal office address <u>MUST BE A STREE</u> <u>Enter new mailing address, if applicable</u> (Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFI</u>) 	e designation "Corp," "Inc, ofessional association," or plicable: <u>ET ADDRESS</u>) <u></u> <u>e:</u> <u>ICE BOX</u>) <u></u> <u>registered office address in</u>	" or "Co". A professional corporation the abbreviation "P.A."
 bbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the ame must contain the word "chartered," "produces and the more must contain the word "chartered," "produces. <u>Enter new principal office address, if applicable</u> (Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFI</u>) <u>If amending the registered agent and/or</u> 	e designation "Corp," "Inc, ofessional association," or plicable: <u>ET ADDRESS</u>) <u></u> <u>e:</u> <u>ICE BOX</u>) <u></u> <u>registered office address in</u>	" or "Co". A professional corporation the abbreviation "P.A."
 bbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the ame must contain the word "chartered," "pression of the most contain the word "chartered," "press. Enter new principal office address, if applicable (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFF) If amending the registered agent and/or the new registered agent agen	e designation "Corp," "Inc, ofessional association," or plicable: <u>ET ADDRESS</u>) <u></u> <u>e:</u> <u>ICE BOX</u>) <u></u> <u>registered office address in</u>	" or "Co". A professional corporation the abbreviation "P.A."
 bbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the ame must contain the word "chartered," "produces and the most contain the word "chartered," "produces and the second contains of the second contains of the second contains and the second conta	e designation "Corp," "Inc, ofessional association," or plicable: <u>ET ADDRESS</u>) <u>e:</u> <u>ICE BOX</u>) <u>registered office address in</u> istered office address:	" or "Co". A professional corporation the abbreviation "P.A."

,

:

2

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

•

¹ If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

(Atlach adailional sheets, if necessary)

Title	Name	<u>Address</u>	<u>Type of Action</u>
<u>VP</u>	Gary Mazo	150 Flint Street Marstons Mills, MA 02648	□ Add ☑ Remove
f			Add Remove
			☐ Add □ Remove

E. If amending or adding additional Articles, enter change(s) here:

•.

ŗ

(atta /A	ach additional sheets,	if necessary).	(Be spec	ific)		
		-			 	
		<u> </u>			 	
					 <u></u>	
	an amendment prov					
<u>pr</u>	an amendment prov ovisions for implement (if not applicable, in	enting the am				
<u>pr</u>	ovisions for impleme	enting the am				
<u>pr</u>	ovisions for impleme	enting the am				
<u>pr</u>	ovisions for impleme	enting the am				
<u>pr</u>	ovisions for impleme	enting the am				
<u>pr</u>	ovisions for impleme	enting the am				
<u>pr</u>	ovisions for impleme	enting the am				
	ovisions for impleme	enting the am				

	ment(s) adoption: <u>April 15, 2011</u>
Effective date <u>if applicab</u>	(date of adoption is required)
Enective date <u>in applicat</u>	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
•	
Adoption of Amendment	t(s) (<u>CHECK ONE</u>)
— • • •	s/were adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) as/were sufficient for approval.
	s/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement ovided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number of v	otes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
by	» [»]
	(voting group)
The amendment(s) was action was not required	s/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder d.
The amendment(s) was action was not require	s/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder d.
Dated 1	May 9, 2011
Dated_1 Signatu	re Marles Marts Terrotot
	Charle Mark Tanton
	re
	re
	re